
CREATION gerflor.com



The images of floorcoverings in this catalogue have been reproduced as faithfully as printing technology permits. 

Photos et coloris matière non contractuels. 

HINWEIS: Mit Druck dieser Broschüre werden alle vorherigen Versionen ungültig. Alle Angaben und Hinweise in 
dieser Broschüre entsprechen unserem Kenntnisstand zum Zeitpunkt der Drucklegung. Im Einzelfall kann für deren 
Vollständigkeit, Richtigkeit und Anwendbarkeit keine Gewähr übernommen werden. Geringe Farbabweichungen bei den 
Produktabbildungen vom Original-Farbton sind möglich und drucktechnisch bedingt. 

•  Bevelled edges: unique and realistic design. 
Chanfrein : réalisme inégalé.
Für eine realistische Optik mit gefasten 
Kanten.

•  Large palette of designs 
and formats. 
Variété des décors et  
des formats. 
Umfangreiche Dessin-  
und Format-Vielfalt.

• Durability.
Durabilité.
Strapazierfähig.

•  PUR+ surface treatment:  
ease of maintenance. 

Traitement de surface PUR+ : 
entretien facile. 

PUR+-Oberflächenvergütung für  
eine einfache Reinigung und Pflege.

  
10.1 x 91.4 cm

  
15.2 x 91.4 cm

   
18.4 x 121.9 cm

  
22.8 x 91.4 cm

  
18.4 x 137.1 cm

PUR +

  

61 x 30.5 cm

  
45.7 x 45.7 cm

  
61 x 61 cm

Long effect

U R B A N



•  Bevelled edges: unique and realistic design. 
Chanfrein : réalisme inégalé.
Für eine realistische Optik mit gefasten 
Kanten.

•  Large palette of designs 
and formats. 
Variété des décors et 
des formats. 
Umfangreiche Dessin- 
und Format-Vielfalt.

• Durability.
Durabilité.
Strapazierfähig.

•  PUR+ surface treatment: 
ease of maintenance. 

Traitement de surface PUR+ : 
entretien facile.

PUR+-Oberflächenvergütung für 
eine einfache Reinigung und Pflege.

Creation
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U R B A N

N A T U R E

A U T H E N T I C

F r o m  m o d e r n  t o . . .

C o m F o r t i n g  w i t h . . .

P l e a s u r e  w i t h . . .



mix

4

concrete jeans spirit 
ow n a u n i q u e P i e C e w i t h…

C R E AT I O N

contrast 
b e a u t y i s  t h e d i F F e r e n C e w i t h…

C R E AT I O N

Exclusive     designs by



mix
C h a n g e Co d e s w i t h…

C R E AT I O N

1 box = 3 widths
1 boite = 3 largeurs
1 Karton = 3 breiten

5

concrete 
l e av e yo u r m a r K w i t h…

C R E AT I O Njeans spirit 

contrast 

e     designs by Gerflor
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paint piano finish

x-tra long effect 

Co lo u r yo u r F lo o r s w i t h…

s e e F u r t h e r w i t h…

C R E AT I O N

C R E AT I O N

Exclusive     designs by
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paint piano finish

x-tra long effect 

C h a n g e Co d e s w i t h…

C R E AT I O N

Flamingo shiny oak

e     designs by Gerflor



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 137.1 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

0551 Portland

0575 Spencer

0568 Fargo

Long effect

 Paint

 long effect

 Paint & Contrast



0550 Hamilton

0565 Sheridan

0570 Marutea

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm Paint & Contrast



 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 18.4 x 137.1 cm

0526 Blue Lagoon

0569 Waterland

0576 Ocean Side  long effect 
& Paint

Long effect



0357 Portobello

0536 Belmont

0358 Moon Island

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

Creation Mix

0539 Beverly

0356 Denim Wood

0556 Clifton
15.2 7.6 22.8 cm

 mix



0533 Baxter

0538 Midwest

0528 Flagstaf

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 61 x 61 cm



 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

0515 Kalbari

0514 Agatha

0520 Graziano



0324 Silversands

0510 Dorset

0414 Travertine Stone

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 30.5 x 61 cm

 30.5 x 61 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

0329 Limed Oak

0517 Lily Creek

0516 Trinity



0527 Fulton

0404 Sandstone Light

0513 Barmera

 61 x 61 cm

 61 x 61 cm
 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm



Black Strip 0331

Brown Concrete Strip 0334

Dark Concrete Strip 0333 

Light Concrete Strip 0332

Silver Strip 0330

White Concrete Strip 0335

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0518 Mugello

0519 Panigale

0534 Kapalua



Decorative strips

Black Strip 0331

Brown Concrete Strip 0334

Dark Concrete Strip 0333 

Light Concrete Strip 0332

Silver Strip 0330

White Concrete Strip 0335

0269 Birch  15.2 x 91.4 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

0537 Aberdeen

0552 Tanami

0566 Fairview  Contrast



0571 Winnipeg

0360 Deep Forest

0573 Lawson

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0535 Douglas

0572 Carrington

0554 Colombus



0580 Lincoln

0555 Missoula

0574 Palmer

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0558 Bautista

0340 Buxton Oak

0553 Stanley

Creation Mix
15.2 7.6 22.8 cm

 mix



0557 Gilmore

0545 Serena

0577 Albion

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 137.1 cm

Creation Mix
15.2 7.6 22.8 cm

 mix

 long effect 
& Contrast

Long effect



 10.1 x 91.4 cm 
 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 10.1 x 91.4 cm 
 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0262 Elm

0258 Muir Oak

0544 Cobargo



0271 Beech Unsteamed

0335 Sycamore

0272 Sorb

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 10.1 x 91.4 cm 
 15.2 x 91.4 cm



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0260 Classic Oak

0548 Wilton

0338 Bedgebury Oak

 Contrast



0265 Walnut

0542 Shiny Oak

0541 Flamingo

 10.1 x 91.4 cm 
 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

Shiny    or Mat
 shiny oak



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0543 Stanford

0546 Barington



Somerset 



 15.2 x 91.4 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 15.2 x 91.4 cm

0547 Duchess

0567 Nogaro

0540 Black Creek



0521 Amaroni

0394 Welsh Slate

0114 Dark Slate

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 30.5 x 61 cm



 18.4 x 121.9 cm

 18.4 x 121.9 cm

0564 Masseria

0563 Red Spirit

 Jean‘s spirit & Paint 

 Jean‘s spirit & Paint 



0562 Fidelio

0111 Slate Stone

0512 Lewis Town

 22.8 x 91.4 cm

 30.5 x 61 cm

 30.5 x 61 cm



 61 x 61 cm

 22.8 x 91.4 cm

 61 x 61 cm

0529 Somerset

0561 Carassi

0531 Halifax

 Concrete

 Concrete



0525 Atok

0524 Alzamora

0522 East Village

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm
 61 x 61 cm



 30.5 x 61 cm

 61 x 61 cm

 22.8 x 91.4 cm

0511 Urbino

0530 Gibson

0560 Calabria

 Concrete

 Concrete

 Concrete



0402 Greenwich

0523 Nawak

0559 Costello

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 45.7 x 45.7 cm

 22.8 x 91.4 cm Contrast & Concrete



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - MODèLE DE DESCRIPTIF - 
PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG

PACKAGING - CONDITIONNEMENT -
VERPACKUNGSEINHEITEN
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Creation are synthetic, decorative, lexible, 
antistatic, abrasion group T loorcoverings in 
tile and plank form, with bevelled edges. They 
consist of a transparent wear layer 0.7 mm thick, 
a design ilm and a compact under layer. They 
are compressed and grained at high pressure. 

Their overall thickness is 2.5 mm. It’s treated with PUR+ surface treatment providing 
excellent cleaning characteristics and improved resistance to scratching. PUR+ treatment 
signiicantly delays the build-up of wax.

Le revêtement de sol sélectionné est un revêtement PVC, décoratif, lexible, non chargé 
Groupe T d’abrasion, disponible en lames et en dalles à bords chanfreinés de type Creation.  
Il est constitué d’une couche de surface transparente de 0,7 mm d’épaisseur, d’un ilm 
décor et d’une sous-couche compacte. L’ensemble est pressé, grainé sous haute pression. 
Son épaisseur totale est de 2,5 mm. Il sera composé de 43 % de matières minérales, de 23 % 
de matières inépuisables. Il sera exempt de métaux lourds et de CMR 1 & 2. Les émissions 
dans l’air de TVOC a 28 jours (NF EN 16000) du revêtement sélectionné sont < 100 μg / m3. 
Il bénéicie d’un traitement de surface polyuréthane PUR+ facilitant l’entretien et évitant  
la métallisation. Ce revêtement est conçu pour un usage U4P3.

Elastischer Vinyl-Bodenbelag nach EN 649, heterogen, mit dessinierter Zwischenschicht 
und transparenter, ungefüllter Nutzschicht in Planken und Fliesen (Gesamtdicke 2,5 mm 
und Nutzschichtdicke 0,7 mm). Die PUR+ -Oberlächenvergütung erleichtert die Reinigung 
und Plege. Alle lieferbaren Formate von Creation haben feine, rundum laufende, 
angeschrägte  Kanten für eine besonders realistische Optik. Geringe VOC-Emissionen 
leisten einen Beitrag zu guter Innenraumluftqualität. Mit einem TVOC nach 28 Tagen  
von < 100 μg/m³  liegen wir 10-fach unter dem Europäischen Standard (1.000 μg/m³).

PUR+      100 % recyclable

 BOX /
BOÎTE /
PAKET

(M2)

TILES/BOX /
DALLES/BOÎTES /

FLIESEN ODER  
PLANKEN/PAKET

BOX/PALETT /
BOÎTES/PALETTE /
PAKETE/PALETTE

WEIGHT/BOX /  
POIDS/BOÎTE /

 BRUTTOGEWICHT  
EINES PAKETES (KG)

10.1 x 91.4 3.34 36  - 13,9

Creation Wood(1) 15.2 x 91.4 3.34 24  - 13,9

Creation Wood(2) 15.2 x 91.4 3.34 24 66 14.86

18.4 x 121.9 3.37 15 80 15.35

18.4 x 137.1 3.03 12 90 13.7

45.7 x 45.7 3.34 16 64 15.7

30.5 x 61 3.34 18 42 15.27

61 x 61 3.34 9 48 15.26

22.8 x 91.4 3.34 16 64 15

Creation Slate(3) 3.71 20 36 15.7

Creation Mix 3.34 24 64 14.86
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Masseria

 PALETT SIZE /
DIMENSIONS PALETTE /

PALETTEN-MASSE
(CM)

GROOS WEIGHT OF A PALETT /
POIDS BRUT PALETTE /

BRUTTO-GEWICHT DER PALETTE 
(KG)

 -  -

 -  -

95x95x92 1 021 Kgs

100x125x82 1 268 Kgs

100x140x83 1 273 Kgs

95x95x86 1 045 Kgs

65x98x80 681 Kgs

65x130x81 772 Kgs

95x95x92 1 000 Kgs

65x98x87 605 Kgs

95x95x92 991 Kgs

installation instruCtions
A bonding primer compatible with the preparation product (sealant) must be applied on the subfloor. Tackifier 
emulsion adhesive must be applied in a single coat using a finely notched spreader (150 gr/m²). Installation  
at 90° as mentioned on the packages.The tiles must be removed from their box at least 24 hours before laying 
and stored in the room. 
Minimum ambient temperature: 10°C, maximum: 30°C. Minimum subfloor temperature: 10°C, maximum: 22°C. 
The flooring contractor is responsible for laying the flooring. This laying must be carried out according to 
best practice. 
Installation advice is available from our technical department.

maintenanCe
Maintenance should be carried out regularly to retain the appearance and durability of the floor. The floor  
covering should be maintained with regular sweeping and damp mopping using a neutral cleanser, or 
machine scrubbing with an appropriate pad. Further maintenance instructions are available upon request.

Not suitable for rubber furniture or chair legs - may leave permanent marks.

Pose
La pose des revêtements de sol est de la responsabilité de l’entreprise de pose. Cette pose doit se faire  
conformément aux règles de l’art. Des conseils d’installation sont disponibles auprès de notre service technique.

entretien
Les revêtements de sol Gerflor nécessitent un entretien régulier et adapté au trafic auquel ils sont soumis.  
Merci de consulter nos notices d’entretien.

Proscrire tout élément ou partie d’élément en caoutchouc susceptible d’être en contact direct avec nos 
revêtements (embouts de chaise, mobiliers) et utiliser exclusivement des embouts en PVC ou Polyéthylène.

verlegung
Für die Qualität der Verlegung der Bodenbeläge ist das mit der Verlegung beauftragte Unternehmen verant-
wortlich. Die Bodenbeläge sind fachgerecht nach Empfehlung von Gerflor sowie des Klebstoffherstellers zu 
verlegen. Bitte beachten Sie hierzu unsere entsprechenden Verlegeanleitungen.

reinigung und PFlege
Zur Werterhaltung unserer hochwertigen Gerflor Mipolam Objektbeläge sind in Abhängigkeit von ihrer 
Beanspruchung regelmäßige Reinigungs- und Pflegemaßnahmen unerlässlich. Bitte beachten Sie hierzu 
unsere entsprechenden Reinigungs- und Pflegeanleitungen.

Bestimmte Gummiarten (z. B. Stuhl- und Möbelfüße) hinterlassen bei längerer Einwirkung 
Verfärbungen auf elastischen Bodenbelägen, die nicht mehr zu entfernen sind (Ursache: verfärbende 
Alterungsschutzmittel im Gummi). Dies kann vermieden werden, wenn ausschließlich Füße aus nicht 
verfärbenden Gummiqualitäten, PVC oder Polyethylen verwendet werden.

Creation wood(1): Birch, Silversands, Limed Oak,  
Classic Oak, Muir Oak, Elm, Bedgebury Oak, Sorb, 
Sycamore, Beech Unsteamed, Walnut, Buxton Oak

Creation wood(2): Baxter, Kapalua, Sheridan, Clifton, 
Douglas, Belmont, Aberdeen, Midwest, Beverly, 
Fairview, Flamingo, Shiny Oak, Gilmore, Standford, 
Spencer, Cobargo, Serena, Barington, Duchess, Wilton, 
Black Creek, Ocean Side, Portland, Fargo, Hamilton, 
Waterland, Marutea, Winnipeg, Tanami, Carrington, 
Albion, Stanley, Colombus, Bautista, Missoula, Lawson, 
Palmer, Lincoln, Moon Island, Portobello, Denim Wood, 
Deep Forest

Creation slate(3): Slate, Dark Slate 



TECHNICAL DATA / FICHE TECHNIQUE 
TECHNISCHE DATEN
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DESCRIPTION / BESCHREIBUNG / DESCRIPTION / BESCHRIJVING / DESCRIPCIÓN / DESCRIÇÃ0 / DESCRIZIONE(4)

Total thickness / Gesamtdicke / Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Espesor total /  
Espessura total / Spessore totale EN 428 mm

Thickness of wearlayer / Dicke der Nutzschicht / Épaisseur couche d’usure /  
Dikte van de slijtlaag / Espesor capa de uso / Espessura camada de desgaste / 
Spessore strato di usura 

EN 429 mm

Weight / Flächengewicht / Poids / Gewicht  / Peso / Peso / Peso EN 430 g/m²

Tile size / Format Fliesen / Format dalles / Formaat der tegels / Dimensiones de las 
losetas / Dimensões dos mosaicos / Dimensione delle piastre EN 427 cm

CLASSIFICATION / KLASSIFIZIERUNG / CLASSIFICATION / CLASSIFICATIE / CLASIFICACIONES / CLASSIFICAÇÕES /                  

Norm/product speciication / Produkt Norm / Norme produit / Technische 
eigenschappen / Normas / Normas / Norma prodotto - -

European classiication / Europäische Klassiizierung / Classement européen /  
Europese classiicatie / Europea / Europeia / Europea EN 685 Class

Classement uPeC nF 189 -

Certiication nF uPeC nF 189 n° Certi.

Fire rating / Brandverhalten / Classement feu / Brand classiicatie / Fuego / Fogo / 
Reazione al fuoco EN 13 501-1 Class

Static electrical propensity / Begehauladung / Potentiel de charge / Elektrische 
eigenschappen / Comportamiento electrostático / Comportamento electrostático / 
Resistenza elettrica

EN 1815 kV

Slip resistance wet / Rutschhemmung / Glissance humide / Anti-slip / Deslizamiento 
húmedo / Escorregamento húmido / Scivolosità umida (1)

DIN 51 130 / 
BGR181 Class

PERFORMANCE / TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN / PERFORMANCES / TESTRESULTAAT / CUALIDADES TÉCNICAS /                  

Wear resistance / Verschleißverhalten / Résistance à l’usure / Slijtvastheid / Abrasión / 
Abrasão / Resistenza all’abrasione EN 660.2  mm3

Wear group / Verschleißgruppe / Groupe d’abrasion / Groep slijtvasheid /  
Grupo de abrasión / Grupo de abrasão / Gruppo di abrasione EN 649 -

Type Binder content ISO 10582 type

Dimensional stability / Maßstabilität / Stabilité dimensionnelle /  
Maatvastheid / Estabilidad dimensional / Estabilidade dimensional /  
Stabilità dimensionale

EN 434 %

Residual indentation / Resteindruck / Poinçonnement statique rémanent / 
Indrukbelasting / Punzonamiento / Punçoamento / Impronta EN 433 mm

Castor chair test / Stuhlrollenbeanspruchung / Essai de la chaise à roulettes / Rolweerstand 
bureaustoelen / Determinación del efecto de una silla con ruedas / Resistência a cadeiras  
de rodas / Resistenza al passagio di sedie con rotelle (Type W / Typ W)

EN 425 -

Thermal conductivity / Wärmeleitfähigkeit / Conductivité thermique / Thermische 
weerstand / Resistencia térmica / Resistência térmica / Resistenza termica EN 12524 W/(m.K)

Colour fastness / Lichtechtheit / Solidité lumière / Lichtechtheid / Resistencia  
a la luz / Estabilidade das cores / Solidità alla luce EN 20 105 - B02 Degree

Chemical resistance / Verhalten gegenüber Chemikalien / Résistance aux produits 
chimiques / Chemische bestendigheid / Resistencia a los productos químicos / 
Resistência aos produtos químicos / Resistenza ai prodotti chimici

EN 423 -

Surface treatment / Oberlächenvergütung / Traitement de surface / 
Oppervlaktebehandeling / Tratamiento de supericie / Tratamento de supericie / 
Trattamento di supericie

- -

TVOC after 28 days / TVOC (28 Tage) / TVOC (28 jours) / TVOC (28 dagen) /  
TVOC (28 dias) / TVOC (28 dias) / TVOC (28 giorni) ISO 16000-6 μg/ m3

CE MARKING / CE KENNZEICHNUNG / MARqUAGE CE / EG-CONFORMITEITSMERK / MARCA DE CONFORMIDAD CE /                 

 7 EN 14041 -

(1) Creation wood : Birch, Silversands, Limed Oak, Classic Oak, Muir Oak, Elm, Bedgebury Oak, Sorb, Sycamore,  
Beech Unsteamed, Walnut, Buxton Oak
(2) Creation wood : Baxter, Kapalua, Sheridan, Clifton, Douglas, Belmont, Aberdeen, Midwest, Beverly, Fairview, 
Flamingo, Shiny Oak, Gilmore, Standford, Spencer, Cobargo, Serena, Barington, Duchess, Wilton, Black Creek,  
Ocean Side, Portland, Fargo, Hamilton, Waterland, Marutea, Winnipeg, Tanami, Carrington, Albion, Stanley,  
Colombus, Bautista, Missoula, Lawson, Palmer, Lincoln, Moon Island, Portobello, Denim Wood, Deep Forest
(3) Creation slate : Slate, Dark Slate 
(4) ASTM US standard on gerlor.us
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CREATION (1) CREATION (2) CREATION SLATE (3)

2.5 2.5 2.4

0.7 0.7 2.4

3960 4395 3400

15.2 x 91.4
10.1 x 91.4

15.2 x 91.4 - 18.4 x 121.9 - 18.4 x 137.1 -  
61.0 x 61.0 - 45.7 x 45.7 - 30.5 x 61 -22.8 x 91.4
Creation Mix: 15.2x91.4 - 22.8x91.4 - 7.6x91.4

30.5 x 61.0

                  CLASSIFICAZIONI

EN 649

34 43

u4P3e2C2 - -

302-001.1 - -

Bl-S1

<2

R9 R9 R10

                 PERFORMANCES / CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

≤ 2

T T P

I

≤ 0.25

≤ 0.1

OK

0,25

≥ 6

OK
Beständig gegenüber nicht färbenden alkoholhaltigen Handdesinfektionsmitteln, Haushaltschemikalien 

und verdünnten Säuren und Laugen bei kurzzeitiger Einwirkung

PUR+

< 100

                 MARCA DE CONFORMIDADE CE / MARCATURA CE DI CONFORMITA

LZeR

≤ 0.25 45.7 x 45.7 - 61.0 x 61.0 - 30.5 x 61 - 22.8 x 91.4

15.2 x 91.4 - 18.4 x 121.9 - 18.4 x 137.1
Creation Mix: 15.2x91.4 - 22.8x91.4 - 7.6x91.4≤ 0.15

wünsChen sie originalmuster?  Tel. d: 0 22 41 / 25 30 444 - Tel. a/Ch: (43) 0 72 29 / 70 800-0

samPling serviCe: Call Gerflor to request your samples!

serviCe exPress :
email : contactfrance@gerflor.com
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TECHNICAL DATA /  
FICHE TECHNIQUE 

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION 

Total thickness / Épaisseur totale 
ASTM F386-02 inch

EN 428 mm

Thickness of wearlayer / Épaisseur couche d’usure
ASTM F410-02 inch

EN 429 mm

Weight / Poids 
- lbs/sq.ft.

EN 430 g/sq.m

Plank size / Format planches

ASTM F 536 inch

EN 427 mm

Tile size / Format dalles

ASTM F 536 inch

EN 427 mm

Coverage per box  / Couverture par boite 
- sq.ft.

- sq.m

CLASSIFICATION / CLASSIFICATION 

Reference speciication   /  Norme produit ASTM F 1700- 04 class

Fire rating / Classement feu
ASTM E648-08 class

CAN/ULC S102.2 -

PERFORMANCE / PERFORMANCES

Surface treatment / Traitement de surface - -

Wear resistance / Resistance à l’usure EN 660.2 mm3

Coeficient of friction / Coeficient de friction 
ASTM D2047-04 -

ASTM C1028-96 -

Indentation (residual) / Poinçonnement (résiduel) ASTM 1914 inch

Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle EN 434 %

Impact Insulation (IIC) / Isolation d’impact (IIC) ASTM E989-06 -

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique EN 12524 W/(m.K)

Chemical & stain resistance / Resistance aux produits Chimiques ASTM F925-02 -

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONNEMENT

Certiication / Certiication - -

TVOC after 28 days / TVOC (28 jours) ISO 16000-6 µg/ m3

(1) Creation wood : Birch, Silversands, Limed Oak, Classic Oak, Muir Oak, Elm, Bedgebury Oak, Sorb, Sycamore,  
Beech Unsteamed, Walnut, Buxton Oak

(2) Creation wood : Baxter, Kapalua, Sheridan, Clifton, Douglas, Belmont, Aberdeen, Midwest, Beverly, Fairview, 
Flamingo, Shiny Oak, Gilmore, Standford, Spencer, Cobargo, Serena, Barington, Duchess, Wilton, Black Creek,  
Ocean Side, Portland, Fargo, Hamilton, Waterland, Marutea, Winnipeg, Tanami, Carrington, Albion, Stanley,  
Colombus, Bautista, Missoula, Lawson, Palmer, Lincoln, Moon Island, Portobello, Denim Wood, Deep Forest

(3) Creation slate : Slate, Dark Slate 
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Get your samples at:
Faites vos demandes d’échantillons via :

USA:

1-877-437-3567
info@gerflorusa.com
www.gerflorusa.com

Canada:

1-438-333-0752 
gerflorcanada@gerflor.com
www.gerflorcanada.com

CREATION WOOD (1) CREATION WOOD (2) CREATION MINERAL CREATION SLATE (3)

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.09

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.40

0.028 0.028 0.028 0.09

0.70 0.70 0.70 2.40

0.81 0.9 0.9 0.70

3960 4395 4395 3400

4” x 36”
6” x 36”

6” x 36” 
7.244” x 48”
7.244” x 54”

Mix : 3”, 6”,  9” x 36”

 9” x 36” -

101.6 x 914.4
152.4 x 914.4

152.4 x 914.4 
184 x 1219
184 x 1371

Mix : 76, 152, 228 x 914

  228.6 x 914.4 -

- -
18” x 18” 
24” x  24”
12” x 24” 

12” x 24”

- -
457 x 457 
610 x 610
305 x 610

305 x 610

35.95 32.61  35.95 39.93

3.34 3.03  3.34 3.71

Class III Type B

Class I

Tested in accordance / Testé selon la norme

PUR+

≤ 2.0 ≤ 2.0 ≤ 2.0 ≤ 2.0

0.97

0.65

-0.003

≤ 0.15 ≤ 0.15 ≤ 0.25 ≤ 0.25

40

0.25

Excellent - Test results available upon request / Excellent - Disponible sur demande

FloorscoreTM

< 100



*REACH is the new European regulation on registering, assessing and authorising chemical products within the European Union.
Please do not hesitate to ask us for a full assessment of your project.

*REACH est la nouvelle réglementation européenne pour l’enregistrement, l’évaluation et l’autorisation des produits chimiques  
au sein de l’Union Européenne.
N’hésitez pas à nous consulter pour élaborer l’évaluation complète de votre projet.

Recycling

Recyclage

 

Health  

& safety

 

Hygiène 

& Sécurité

ISO 14001

ISO 14001

Life-cycle 
analysis

Analyse  

Cycle de Vie

Low VOC  
emissions

Revêtements  
de sol faiblement  

émissifs

100% recyclable 
materials

Matériaux  
100% recyclables

Long life  
at low cost

Analyse  
Cycle de Vie

Selected and  
responsible raw 

materials

Matières premières 
sans danger

Fully hygienic  
solutions

Solution hygiénique 
intégrée 

ISO 14001  
certiied

Sites industriels  
certiiés ISO 14001 

Gerlor industrial sites hold iso 14001 accreditation.

Engagement de Gerlor à améliorer sans cesse sa performance 
environnementale en matière de réduction des déchets, 
protection de l’air, économie d’eau et d’énergie…

gerlor will help recycle its products 
at the end of their life cycle

recyclage des chutes dans nos usines,  
des chutes de pose et des sols déposés.

no heavy metal, no solvent. no formaldehyde, 
no substance potentially subject to REACH* restrictions.

sans métaux lourds, sans solvants,  
sans formaldéhyde, sans substances potentiellement 
sujettes aux restrictions REACH*

- Comply with agbb protocol
- Floorscore certiied
-  Volatile Organic Compound (voC) emissions of <100 µg/m3 

after 28 days, using European procedures
- No formaldehyde and carcinogenic emissions

-  Conforme aux protocoles allemand agbb (Très performant 
niveau 2) et américain Floorscore

-  Pas d’émission de composés cancérigènes dont le formaldéhyde 
-  Emissions de tvoC < 100 µg/m3 à 28 jours
-  Classe a+ pour les émissions de substances volatiles  

dans l’air intérieur (étiquetage sanitaire obligatoire  
pour la France à compter de janvier 2012)

Fungistatic and bacteriostatic properties

Propriétés fongistatiques et bactériostatiques.

Opting for a Pur+ treated product, you can reduce the usage  
of chemical product and water and ensure a low cost 
maintenance, but also the security of knowing the designs  
and colours will stand the test of time.

Traitement de surface Pur+ assurant  de bonnes qualité 
d’entretien, retarde l’application d’une métallisation,  
réduit  signiicativement la quantité d’eau,
de détergents et d’énergie nécessaires pour l’entretien  
des sols.

ECO RESPONSIBLE SOLUTIONS /
UNE SOLUTION ECO-RESPONSABLE   
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* REACH (Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals) ist die neue Europäische Verordnung zur 
Registrierung, Bewertung, Zulassung und Beschränkung von Chemikalien in der Europäischen Union.

UMWELTFREUNDLICHE LÖSUNGEN
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Recycling

 

Gesundheit

& Sicherheit

ISO 14001

Lebenszyklus-

Analayse

Geringe VOC 
Emissionen

100 % recycelbare
Materialien

Lange Lebensdauer  
bei niedrigen Kosten

Ausgesuchte und 
sichere Rohstoffe

Absolut hygienische 
Lösungen

ISO 14001  
zertiiziert Gerlor Industriestandorte sind nach iso 14001 zertiiziert.

gerlor unterstützt das recycling seiner 
Produkte am ende ihres lebenszyklus.

Keine Schwermetalle, Keine Lösungsmittel,  
Keine Formaldehyde, Keine Rohstoffe, die gegen 
die REACH* Richtlinien verstoßen

Alle unsere Bodenbeläge erfüllen die Anforderungen an die 
gesundheitliche Bewertung nach dem AgBB-Schema
- Floorscore zertiiziert
-  Emissionen von lüchtigen organischen Substanzen (VOC)  

von <100 µg/m3 geprüft nach 28 tagen in Übereinstimmung mit 
europäischen Verfahren.

- Kein Formaldehyd und krebserregende Emissionen

Fungistatisch und bakteriostatisch

Mit der Entscheidung fur einen hochwertigen, Bodenbelag,  
wie unsere Pur+ Produkte, konnen Sie maßgeblich den Einsatz  
von Reinigungsmitteln und Wasser reduzieren und erhalten nicht  
nur das beste inanzielle Ergebnis, sondern auch die Sicherheit,  
dass sich die Designs und Farben auf lange Sicht bewahren,  
selbst in stark frequentierten Bereichen.



gerflor.com

Committed to sustainable development

Life Cycle
Analysis

Recycling

ISO 14001Health 
& Safety

C
ré

at
io

n 
: m

is
te

rB
ro

w
n 

- 
Ill

us
tr

at
io

ns
 : 

J.
P.

E
. -

 R
éa

lis
at

io
n 

: c
oc

o 
&

 c
o 

- 
03

/2
01

3

Handrails Entrance mats Wall Coverings  

& Protections

Skirtings & Profiles 

Don’t forget our complementary ranges!

Be CONNECTED!

www.gerflor.com

ASIA: Gerflor Asia  
Tel: +852 9222 6355 - Fax: +852 3006 1449  
e-mail: gerflorasia@gerflor.com 
AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND: Gerflor Australasia Pty. Ltd  
Australia Tel: 1 800 060 785 - New Zealand Tel: 0 800 630 119  
e-mail: gerflor@gerflor.com.au 
AUSTRIA/SWITZERLAND: Gerflor GmbH  
Tel: +43 (0)7229/70800-0 - Fax: +43 (0)7229/70800-218 
e-mail: austria@gerflor.com - switzerland@gerflor.com 
BELGIUM/LUXEMBURG: Gerflor Benelux  
Tel: +32 (0)3 766 42 82 - Fax: +32 (0)3 766 29 14  
e-mail: gerflorbelgium@gerflor.com 
CANADA: Gerflor International  
Tel: +1 438 333 0752 - Fax: +1 438 380 5425   
e-mail: gerflorcanada@gerflor.com 
CHINA: Gerflor Floorings (China) Co. Ltd.  
Tel: +86 21 6357 8818 - Fax: +86 21 6357 8998  
e-mail: gerflorchina@gerflor.com 
FINLAND: Gerflor Oy 
Tel: +358 (0) 10 617 5150 - Fax: +358 (0) 10 617 5152 
e-mail: info@gerflor.fi
FRANCE: Gerflor - Service Express: 

  

e-mail: contactfrance@gerflor.com 
GERMANY: Gerflor Mipolam GmbH 
Tel: +49 (0) 22 41-25 30-0 - e-mail: GerflorMipolam@Gerflor.com 
Kunden-Service: kundenservice@gerflor.com  
Tel: +49 (0) 22 41-25 30-136 - Fax: +49 (0) 22 41-25 30-100 
SAT Service und Anwendungstechnik: Technik@Gerflor.com 
Tel: +49 (0) 22 41-25 30-555 - Fax: +49 (0) 22 41-25 30-550
IRELAND: Gerflor Ltd  
Tel: +353 (0) 42 96 61431 - Fax: +353 (0) 42 96 61759  
e-mail: gerflorirl@gerflor.com 
ITALY: Gerflor S.p.A.  
Tel +39 02 90 40 10 - Fax +39 02 90 42 74 84 
e-mail: gerfloritalia@gerflor.com  
LATIN AMERICA (Brazil): Gerflor América Latina  
Tel: +55 11 38 48 20 20 - Fax: +55 11 38 48 20 23  
e-mail: gerflor@gerflor.com.br 
MIDDLE EAST: Gerflor Middle East  
Tel: +966 3 847 1779 - Fax: +966 3 847 1781  
e-mail: gerflorME@gerflor.com 
NETHERLANDS: Gerflor BV  
Tel: +31 (0)40 266 17 00 - Fax: +31 (0)40 257 46 89  
e-mail: gerflorNL@gerflor.com 
OTHER COUNTRIES: Gerflor International  
Tel: +33 (0)4 74 05 40 00 
Fax: +33 (0)4 74 05 03 13  
e-mail: gerflorcontract@gerflor.com 
POLAND: Gerflor Polska Sp z o.o  
Tel: + 48 61 823 34 01 - Fax: + 48 61 823 34 33  
e-mail: info@gerflor.pl 
PORTUGAL: Gerflor Iberia, SA  
Tel: +351 21 843 95 49 
Fax: +351 21 846 55 44  
e-mail: gerflorportugal@gerflor.com 
RUSSIA: Gerflor zao  
Tel / Fax: +7 495 785-23-71
e-mail: gerflorrussia@gerflor.ru 
SCANDINAVIA: Gerflor Scandinavia a.s.  
Tel: + 47 64 95 60 70 
Fax: + 47 64 95 60 80  
e-mail: gerflorscand@gerflor.no 
SPAIN: Gerflor Iberia, SA  
Tel: +34 91 653 50 11 - Fax: +34 91 653 25 85  
e-mail: gerfloriberia@gerflor.com 
UNITED KINGDOM: Gerflor Ltd  
Tel:  + 44 (0) 1926 622 600 
Fax: + 44 (0) 1926 401 647 
e-mail: contractuk@gerflor.com 
USA: Gerflor North America 
Tel: 877 GERFLOR (437 3567) 
Fax: 847 394 3753 
e-mail: info@gerflorusa.com


